The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: PITCHILLINOIS 2024-02-01 to 2024-02-29

Settled
2024-02-01
2024-02-17
2024-02-19
2024-02-24
2024-02-24
2024-02-25

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Amazon
Donation from BRIANNE CAPLAN
TARGET T-0943
COSTCO WHSE #1384
MONICAL: URBANA (10)
WITHDRAWN: $408.98. DEPOSITED: $200.00.

ID

txn d7Hvg9Y
txn MNHJK6Y
txn YRHOWIN
txn 5wHrdr0
txn WBHQ2A9

Amount

-$160.04
$200.00
-$4.33
-$77.64
-$166.97

Balance
$470.00
$309.96
$509.96
$505.63
$427.99
$261.02
$261.02

Pitchlllinois is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Pitchlllinois's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




