

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: PITCHILLINOIS 2024-02-01 to 2024-02-29

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-02-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$470.00
2024-02-17	Amazon	txn_d7Hvg9Y	-\$160.04	\$309.96
2024-02-19	Donation from BRIANNE CAPLAN	txn_MNHJK6Y	\$200.00	\$509.96
2024-02-24	TARGET T-0943	txn YRH9W9N	-\$4.33	\$505.63
2024-02-24	COSTCO WHSE #1384	txn_5wHrdr0	-\$77.64	\$427.99
2024-02-25	MONICAL: URBANA (10)	txn_WBHQ2A9	-\$166.97	\$261.02
	WITHDRAWN: \$408.98. DEPOSITED: \$200.00.			\$261.02

PitchIllinois is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *PitchIllinois*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.